



CGHC010102872022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 47 of 2022

SMT. MEENA CHOUDHARY **versus** PRADEEP KUMAR

Order Sheet

06/08/2026	Mr. Vivek Tripathi, learned Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, learned Advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks time to file paper-book in accordance with the High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Ami	